BALLARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

Autonomous Institute under Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi
(Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)

rajeswari Group of Institutio

"Jnana Gangotri" Campus, #873/2, Ballari/Hosapete Road, Near Allipura, Ballari/583 104 (Karnataka)

Tentative Timetable of

B.E. I/l Semester End Examinations - July/Augast 2024 ..

a3 Batch: 2022-23 & 2023-24
No. Day Date Morning Session Afternoon Session
09.30 AM to 12.30 PM 02.00 PM to 05.00 PM
1 | Tuesday 16/07/2024 22MATS/E/M/C11
2 | Thursday 18/07/2024 22MATS/E/M/C21
3 | Saturday 20/07/2024 22PHYS/E/M/C12/22
4 | Monday 22/07/2024 22CHES/E/M/C12/22
5 | Wednesday 24/07/2024 22POP/EME/CIV/BEE/EEE13/23
6 | Friday 26/07/2024 22ESC142/242/243/244
7 | Saturday 27/07/2024 22ESC145
8 | Monday 29/07/2024 22ETCE/H/1/J15/25
9 | Wednesday 31/07/2024 22PLC15/25B
10 | Friday 02/08/2024 22PLC15/25D
11 | Saturday 03/08/2024 22ENG16 22PWS26
12 | Monday 05/08/2024 22I1C017/27 22KSK/KBK17/27
13 | Tuesday 06/08/2024 22SFH18/28 22IDT18/28
Sl. No. Date Course
1 08-08-2024 and 12-06-2024 22CED13/23

Note: Computer Aided Engg. Drawing “22CED13/23” will be conducted batchwise like Practical Examination. The d‘et ed batch list will be notified in

Chemistry Department Notice Board on or before 06/08/2024.
e Kindly brough to the notice of undersigned if any discrepancies such as missing of cou@rcd‘ﬂA B‘-WAELI“ “ﬂmﬂﬁ dates.
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